

Jurnal Ilmiah Teknosains

E-ISSN: 2476-9436

https://journal.upgris.ac.id/index.php/JITEK

COPYRIGHT TRANSFER AGREEMENT FOR PUBLISHING FORM

Name of corresponding author	: Mochammad Qomaruddin
Affiliation	: Teknik Sipil Fakultas Sains dan Teknologi UNISNU Jepara
Email	: qomar@unisnu.ac.id
All author(s) name	:
Mochammad Qomaruddin	, Tristan Alfian, Nasyiin Faqih, Fatchur Roehman, Mushthofa
Article title _REVIEW PEMANFAATA: KONSTRUKSI	: N SAMPAH PLASTIK UNTUK ENERGI DAN BAHAN

- 1. I/We submit the above manuscript to JITEK (Jurnal Ilmiah Teknosains). I/We certify that the work reported here has not been published before and contains no materials the publication of which would violate any copyright or other personal or proprietary right of any person or entity.
- 2. I/We transfer or license the copyright of publishing to JITEK (Jurnal Ilmiah Teknosains) to publish the article in any media format, to share, to disseminate, to index, and to maximize the impact of the article in any databases.
- 3. I/We hereby agree to transfer a copyright for publishing to JITEK (Jurnal Ilmiah Teknosains) as a Publisher of the above named manuscript. I/We (authors) reserve the following: (a). all proprietary rights other than copyright such as patent rights; (b). the right to use all or part of this article in future works of our own such as in books and lectures; (c). use for presentation in a meeting or conference and distributing copies to attendees; (d). use for internal training by author's company; (e) distribution to colleagues for their research use; (f). use in a subsequent compilation of the author's works; (g). inclusion in a thesis or dissertation; (h). reuse of portions or extracts from the article in other works (with full acknowledgement of final article); (i). preparation of derivative works (other than commercial purposes) (with full acknowledgement of final article); and (j). voluntary posting on open web sites operated by author or author's institution for scholarly purposes, but it should follow the open access license of Creative Common (C-by-NC License.

SIGNED by the principal/corresponding author here:

Signature	: Mochammad Qomaruddin	
Date	: 12 Agustus 2024	